
 

 

• AFTR, Brooklyn, NY 

Evan Terwilliger  

Phone: 570-691-8731  

Email: evant@aftr.live 

 

• Biondan North America Inc., Toronto, 

Ontario, Canada 

Brendan Hanley  

Phone: 416-290-6700  

Email: brendan@biondanbronze.com or 

info@biondanbronze.com 

 

• Carrier Mausoleums Construction, Inc., 

Waukesha, WI 

Jim Mork  

Phone: 262-650-3900  

Email: mork.j@cmc-carrier.com 

 

• Cloudpoint Geospatial, Roanoke, IL 

Bill Steele  

Phone: 877-377-8124 

 Email: bsteele@cloudpointgeo.com 

 

• Coldspring International, Coldspring, MN 

Garrett Wilson Phone: 800-328-5040 Mobile: 

320-333-8529 

Email: gwilson@coldspringusa.com 

 

 

 

• Cooperative Funeral Fund Inc., Madison, CT 

Carolyn Katz  

Phone: 800-336-1102  

Email: carolyn@cffinc.com 

 

• Crowne Vault/Cressy Memorial, Mishawaka, 

IN 

MaryAnne Scheuble  

Phone: 866-763-0485  

Email: maryanne@cressymemorial.com 

 

• Dimensional Services Co., East Peoria, IL 

Gordon Cundiff  

Phone: 309-657-7473  

Email: packnd1@aol.com 

 

• DOH Services Inc., South Holland, IL 

Brian Tennis  

Phone: 708-331-3811 Email: btennis@ 

dohservices.com or info@dohservices.com 

 

• eDocs America Corporation, Madison, WI 

Jim Canfield 

Phone: 866-573-3627 

Email: JimC@edocsamerica.com 
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• Heritage Flower Company, Crown Point, IN 

Christine Amodeo  

Phone: 877-359-7626  

Email: christine.amodeo@yahoo.com 

 

• Holland Supply, Inc, Holland, MI 

Randy DeWilde  

Phone: 800-527-8818  

Email: sales@hollandsupplyinc.com 

 

• Ipex, Inc., Plymouth, MI 

Shale Lapping  

Phone: 734-451-0777  

Email: shale@ipexusa.com 

 

• Knauer Industries, Joliet, IL 

Chrissy Knauer  

Phone: 815-725-0246  

Email: vaults4u@knauersconcrete.com 

 

• Matthews International Bronze Division, 

Pittsburgh, PA 

Ted Tingesdahl and Eric Turner  

Phone: 800-628-8439  

Email: ttingesdahl@matw.com Email: 

eturner@matw.com 

 

• McCleskey Professional Services, Buford, GA 

Tim Hentges  

Phone: 800-622-5759  

Email: TimHentges@McCleskeyPS.com 

 

• Merendino Cemetery Care, Linden, NJ 

Gino Merendino and Daisy Rivera  

Phone: 414-828-8482  

Email: merendinocare1@gmail.com 

 

• Monumental Lettering, Chillicothe, IL 

David Crew  

Phone: 309-231-3937  

Email: dcrew95@gmail.com 

 

• PlotBox, Boston, MA 

Ron Spear 

Phone: 857-301-7810 

Email: rspear777@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

• Ramaker & Associates, Inc./CIMS, Sauk City, 

WI 

Brandon Finley and Pam Alwin  

Phone: 608-643-4100  

Email: brandon@ramaker.com; 

palwin@ramaker.com; cims@ramaker.com 

 

• The Tribute Companies, Hartland, WI 

Jordan Daul  

Phone: 262-367-9991  

Email: jordand@tributeinc.com 

 

• Wilbert Memorials, Tulsa, OK 

Gary Mosier  

Phone: 918-583-2641  

Email: gmosier@wilbert.com 

 

• Windy Prairie Systems, Raymond, NE 

Steve and Chris Richman  

Phone: 800-350-9803  

Email: info@windyprairie.com 
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